Position Other Positions Held Special District

Water Manager
General Manager General Manager
Secretary Secretary
Maintenance

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Daggett Community Services
District

Daggett Community Services
District

Daggett Community Services
District

Daggett Community Services
District

Daggett Community Services
District

Daggett Community Services
District

Daggett Community Services
District

Daggett Community Services
District

Daggett Community Services
District

Department

Water Service

Recreation-Parks

Recreation-Parks

Recreation-Parks

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Total Wages
$28,056

$22,975

$17,263

$584

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



